
 

 

 

HE CO-ORDINATORS AT PARTNER INSTITUTIONS 

 

 

Partner Institution Name(s) e-mail Telephone Number 

 

Belfast Metropolitan 

College 

 

Ms Lorraine Lavery 

 

llavery@belfastmet.ac.uk  

 

028 9026 5027 

 

College of Food, Rural 

Enterprise and Agriculture 

 

Mr Derek McDowell 

 

Derek.mcdowell@dardni.gov.uk 

 

028 8676 8101 

 

Hotel and Tourism 

Management Institute 

(HTMi) 

 

Mr Martin Jost 

 

mjost@htmi.ch  

 

 +41 41 488 11 25 

 

HSC Leadership Centre 

 

Mr David Cairnduff 

 

David.cairnduff@leadership.hsc.net  

 

 

028 9536 1754 

 

Northern Ireland Prison 

Service College 

 

Mr Sam Ferguson 

 

Samuel.ferguson@dojni.x.gsi.gov.uk  

 

028 9049 4376  

 

 

Northern Regional 

College 

 

Dr Tara Miller 

 

Tara.millar@nrc.ac.uk  

 

 

028 9085 5000 x1230 

 

Ms Hilary Hagan 

 

Hilary.hagan@nrc.ac.uk  

 

 
028 2563 6284 

 

North West Regional 

College 

 

Mrs Dorothy McElwee 

 

Dorothy.mcelwee@nwrc.ac.uk 

 

 

028 7127 6444 

 

Ms Patricia Morrison 

 

Patricia.e.morrison@nwrc.ac.uk  

 

 

028 7127 6089 

 

Police Service of Northern 

Ireland 

 

Ms Ashleigh Bennett 

 

Ashleigh.bennett@psni.pnn.police.uk  

 

028 9092 2011 

 

South Eastern Regional 

College 

 

Ms Heather Miller 

 

hmiller@serc.ac.uk  

 

028 9127 6723  

(mob: 07825141323) 

 

Southern Regional 

College 

 

Ms Carolyn Davison 

 

davisonc@src.ac.uk 

 

0300 123 1223 ext: 2911 

 

South West College 

 

Ms Elizabeth Shackels 

 

Elizabeth.shackels@swc.ac.uk  

 

0845 603 1881  

Ext 3660 

 

Mr Liam Curran 

 

Liam.curran@swc.ac.uk 

 

0845 603 1881 Ext 5311 

Mob: 07739951965 

 

UHK SPACE 

 

Dr Kian Tan-Un 

 

Tan.un@hkuspace.hku.hk 

 

 

00852 3416 6338 

 

Western Health and Social 

Services Trust 

 

Mrs Mary Harrigan 

 

Mary.harrigan@westerntrust.hscni.net 

 

 

028 7186 5112 
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